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
RES ADDN- ENCLOSED STAIRS $1000 (SELF)

4/12/2016 CE: CHANGED CONDITION OF HOUSE
TO FAIR & CHANGED EFF YR FROM 1980 TO
1950 PER PICS & PICTOMETRY

6/24/2014 2015: 2015 CHANGED RFX TO EFP PER
BUILDING PERMIT & FILED WORKERS ON 5-20-14

6/24/2014 BP: BP# 14-0138 SKRUMELAK RES
ADDN (ENCLOSED STAIRS) $1000

Land Computations

Calculated Acreage 0.24
Actual Frontage 0

Developer Discount |:|
Parcel Acreage 0.00
81 Legal Drain NV 0.00
82 Public Roads NV 0.00
83 UT Towers NV 0.00
9 Homesite 0.24
91/92 Acres 0.00
Total Acres Farmland -0.24
Farmland Value $0
Measured Acreage 0.00
Avg Farmland Value/Acre 0.0
Value of Farmland $0
Classified Total $0
Farm / Classifed Value $0
Homesite(s) Value $8,100
91/92 Value $0
Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value $8,100
CAP 2 Value $0
CAP 3 Value $0
Total Value $8,100



43-03-04-300-023. 000-027

PAMER ADAM C

Occupancy
Description
Story Height
Style
Finished Area
Make

[ ]Earth
[v]Slab

Sub & Joist

| WallFinish R WNEIN

Plaster/Drywall [_|Unfinished

[ ]other

Paneling
|:| Fiberboard

Single-Family
Single-Family  Full Bath

30 Older 2/2+ story 1

2 Half Bath
Kitchen Sinks
Water Heaters
Add Fixtures
Total

Accommodations

Bedrooms

Living Rooms
Dining Rooms
Family Rooms

1533 sqft

WO = 2 0O = %
O O = 2 O Ww

[ Tile
Carpet
Unfinished

[ ]other

a O o oN

Heat Type

Central Warm Air

[ ]Built-Up [ |Metal

[ Jwood Shingle

Description

Porch, Enclosed Frame

Porch, Open Frame

Description

1: Single-Family
2: EFP

Roofing
Asphalt

[ ]other

[ Tile

[ Islate

Exterior Features

Area Value
175 $6,200
70 $4,100

Story Constr Grade Year Eff Eff Co

Height Type Built Year Age nd
2 Wood Fr D+1 1911 1950 74 F
1 D+1 2016 2016 8 A

Total all pages

68 E SOUTH ST

510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

25
T Erp @
16" 13
208)
13"
A 1
1s Fr
S r5§§_1
10 1 .
T Ba
|2_5-§J
16 15 Fr
210 25 Fr 5 31
5
= 16
5 A
14"
ij}ﬁ;s Fr @ B
i & k]
= OFP
16

LCM

0.92
0.92

Count

Summary of Improvements

Rate

$61,700

Size

1,853 sqft
10'x22'

$98,767
$8,211 10%

Norm
Dep

65%

RCN

Specialty Plumbing

Description

Abn
Value Obs

$34,570 25% 100% 1.850 1.000
0% 100% 1.850 1.000

Floor Constr Base Finish Value

1 1Fr 1277 1277 $93,300

2 1Fr 256 256 $18,600

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic 320 0 $4,100

Bsmt

Crawl

Slab 1277 0 $0
Total Base

Adjustments 1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00

Unfin Int (-)

Ex Liv Units (+)
Rec Room (+)
Loft (+)
Fireplace (+)
No Heating (-)
A/C (+)

No Elec (-)
Plumbing (+/-)
Spec Plumb (+)
Elevator (+)

5-5=0x$%0

Sub-Total, One Unit

Sub-Total, 1 Units

Exterior Features (+) $10,300
Garages (+) 0 sqft $0
Quality and Design Factor (Grade)

Location Multiplier

Replacement Cost

PC Nbhd Mrkt Cap1 Cap2 Cap3

100.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00

Total this page

VAN BUREN TWP ACREA 2/2

Cost Ladder

Totals

$116,000
$116,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$116,000

$126,300
$126,300
0.85

0.92
$98,767

Improv Value

$48,000
$13,700

$61,700
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